Safety Work Group of the Washington Regional

Bicycle and Pedestrian Subcommittee

Sign-In Sheet

4/07/05
	Name
	Organization 
	Phone/Fax
	E-Mail
	

	Esther Bowring
	Montgomery County
	240-777-6513
	Esther.bowring@co.mo.md.us

	

	Bill Bronrott
	Maryland House of Delegates
	301-652-6016

202-656-0441
	Bill4md16@aol.com

	

	George Branyan
	MHSO/SHA
	410-582-5578
	gbranyan@sha.state.md.us

	

	Charlie Denney
	Arlington DPW
	703-228-3633

703-228-3594
	cdenney@co.arlington

	

	
	
	
	
	

	Lori Gillen
	Montgomery County
	250-777-2560
	Lori.gillen@co.mo.md.us

	

	Eric Gilliland
	Washington Area Bicyclist Association
	202-628-2500

202-628-4141
	gill@waba.org

	

	Michael Jackson
	MDOT
	410-865-1237
	Mjackson3@mdot.state.md.us

	

	Carole Lewis
	DCDOT
	202-671-2561
	Carole.lewis@dc.gov

	

	Rachel Lyons
	Design House
	202-721-0040
	Rachel@designhouseonline.net

	

	Jim McAndrew
	Design House
	202-721-0040
	jim@designhouseonline.net

	

	Mary McAndrew
	Design House
	202-483-9642
	mary@designhouseonline.net

	

	Andrew Meese
	MWCOG
	202-962-3789
	ameese@mwcog.org

	

	Pam Miller
	Safe Neighborhood Day, Inc.
	301-320-3411

301-320-9677
	pammail@erols.com

	

	Christine Morella
	Montgomery County
	240-777-6513
	morela@co.mo.md.us

	

	Jeanna Muhoro
	Fairfax County DOT
	703-324-7780
	Jeanna.muhoro@fairfaxcounty.gov

	

	Mimi Murray
	Fairfax County DOT
	703-324-1436
	Mimi.Murray@fairfaxcounty.gov

	

	Jim Sebastian
	DCDOT
	202-671-2331
	Jim.sebastian@dc.gov

	

	Chris Wells
	Fairfax County Department of Transportation
	703-324-1188
	Chris.wells@fairfaxcounty.gov

	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Maria Mercedes White
	City of Alexandria Office of Transit
	703-838-3800 Ext. 176
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


